

John Lewis Stock Number	60719			
Name	GARDENERS CHUTNEY			
Ingredients	<b>Spicy Tomato Chutney 190g</b> - Tomatoes (55%), onions, brown sugar, malt vinegar (from <u>barley</u> ), modified maize starch, chillies (1%), mustard (water, <u>mustard</u> (33%), spirit vinegar, sea salt, antioxidant : <u>sodium bisulphite</u> E222), salt, curry powder. Allergens are barley, mustard and sodium bisulphite. <b>Red Pepper &amp; Garlic Chutney 200g</b> - Red Peppers (30%), onions, apples, malt vinegar (from <u>barley</u> ), brown sugar, sultanas, garlic (0.3%), spices, salt. Allergens barley. <b>Beetroot Chutney 200g</b> - Beetroot (32%), sugar, red onion, red wine vinegar, malt vinegar (from <u>barley</u> ), ginger, modified maize starch, garlic, spices, salt. Allergens barley.			
For allergens, see ingredients underlined				
Net Quantity	600g			
Country of Origin	Scotland			
Storage Instructions	n/a			
Manufacturer's name and address	Edinburgh Preserves, The Officers Mess, Drem Airfield, Fenton Barns, East Lothian EH39 5AW			
Instructions for use	n/a			
Nutrition Labelling	Spicy Tomato Chutney			
		100g		100g
	Energy KJ/KCal	472/111	Total Carbohydrates(g)	25.7
	Total Fat (g)	0.4	of which sugars (g)	22.5
	of which saturates (g)	0	Protein (g)	1.3
			Salt(g)	0.4
	Red Pepper & Garlic Chutney			
		100g		100g
	Energy KJ/KCal	551/130	Total Carbohydrates(g)	30
	Total Fat (g)	0.5	of which sugars (g)	29.3
	of which saturates (g)	0.1	Protein (g)	1.3
			Salt(g)	0.1
	Beetroot Chutney			
		100g		100g
	Energy KJ/KCal	701/165	Total Carbohydrates(g)	39.6
	Total Fat (g)	0.3	of which sugars (g)	37.6
	of which saturates (g)	0	Protein (g)	1

	<table><tr><td></td><td></td><td>Salt(g)</td><td>0</td></tr><tr><td colspan="4"></td></tr></table>						Salt(g)	0				
			Salt(g)	0								
Alcoholic Strength	n/a											
Suitable for vegetarians	N											
Suitable for vegans	N											
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N											
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y											
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y											
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y											
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y											
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y											
Free from alcohol	Y											
Free from artificial flavours	Y											
Free from artificial colours	Y											